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Ref: MITM/Principal/COE/2025/ \Luq Date: 29/3/2025
REVISED CIRCULAR
Sub: Time Table for First/Third-Semester MBA/MCA/M.Tech Autonomous Examination, April-2025/May-2024

The Time Table for eligible student of First and Third Semester MBA/MCA/M.Tech (Autonomous), Examination April-2025/May-2024, The HOD of all the concerned
Departments are requested to go through the time table and bring notice of all the concerned.

Date,Day Time MBA MCA MCA M.Tech
I-Semester I1I-Semester I-Semester I11-Semester I-Semester

21-04-2025, Mon 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBA101 M24MCA101/M23MCA101

22-04-2025, Mon 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MCA301

24-04-2025, Thu 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBA102 M24MCA102/ M23MCA102

26-04-2025, Sat 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MCA302

28-04-2025, Mon 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBA103 M24MCA103/M23MCA103 M23MCS101/SP101
29-04-2025, Tue 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBA301

02-05-2025, Fri 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBA104 M24MCA104/ M23MCA104

03-05-2025, Sat 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBA302 M23MCA303 M23MCS102/SP102
05-05-2025, Mon 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBA105 M24MCA105/M23MCA105 M23MCS103 /SP103
06-05-2025,Tue 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBAFM303 M23MCA305X

07-05-2025, Wed 9.30 am to 10.30 am M23MBA107 M24MCA108/M23MCA108 M23MCS104/SP104D
08-05-2025, Thu 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBA106 M23IMCA304

09-05-2025, Fir 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBAMM303 M23MCS105/SP105A
10-05-2025, Sat 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MCA306X*

12-05-2025, Mon 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBAHR303 M23MCS106/SP106
14-05-2025,Wed 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBAFM304

16-05-2025, Fri 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBAMM304
19-05-2025, Mon 9.30 am to 12.30 pm M23MBAHR304

Internship Examination Practical Examination Practical Examination Practical Examination
/ \/{ 25-04-2025 to 26-04-2025 09-05-2025 to 10-05-2025 12-05-2025 to 13-05-2025 24-04-2025
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